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REPRESENTATIVE

1.  Aguilar, Pete

2. Babin, Brian

3. Barletta, Lou

4.  Brooks, Susan W.!

5. Capuano, Michael E.

6. Carter, Earl L. “Buddy”
7. Chu, Judy

8. Cicilline, David N.

9. Cleaver, Emanuel

10. Cook, Paul

11. DeSaulnier, Mark
12. Frankel, Lois

13. Fudge, Marcia L.

14. Granger, Kay

15. Guinta, Frank C.

16. Knight, Stephen 2
17. Lawrence, Brenda L.
18. Love, Mia B.

19. MacArthur, Thomas
20. Marchant, Kenny
21. Napolitano, Grace F.
22. Neal, Richard E.

23. Neugebauer, Randy *
24. Pascrell, Bill, Jr.

! Deputy Mayor
% Vice Mayor
® Mayor Pro Tempore

PARTY
Democrat
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democrat
Republican
Democrat
Democrat
Democrat
Republican
Democrat
Democrat
Democrat
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democrat
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democrat
Democrat
Republican

Democrat
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STATE
California
Texas
Pennsylvania
Indiana
Massachusetts
Georgia
California
Rhode Island
Missouri
California
California
Florida

Ohio

Texas

New Hampshire
California
Michigan
Utah

New Jersey
Texas
California
Massachusetts
Texas

New Jersey

DISTRICT CITY & STATE

31
36
11
05
07
01
27
01
05
08
11
22
11
12
01
25
14
04
03
24
32
01
19
09

Redlands, CA
Woodville, TX
Hazleton, PA
Indianapolis, IN
Somerville, MA
Pooler, GA
Monterey Park, CA
Providence, RI
Kansas City, MO
Yucca Valley, CA
Concord, CA

West Palm Beach, FL
Warrensville Heights, OH
Fort Worth, TX
Manchester, NH
Palmdale, CA
Southfield, Ml
Saratoga Springs, UT
Randolph Township, NJ
Carrollton, TX
Norwalk, CA
Springfield, MA
Lubbock, TX

Paterson, NJ



25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
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REPRESENTATIVE

Ratcliffe, John
Reed, Tom
Renacci, James B.
Roe, David P.
Sires, Albio

Thompson, Bennie G.

Torres, Norma J.
Turner, Michael R.
Walters, Mimi
Wittman, Robert J.
Womack, Steve

Young, Don

PARTY
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democrat
Democrat
Democrat
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican

Republican
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STATE
Texas

New York
Ohio
Tennessee
New Jersey
Mississippi
California
Ohio
California
Virginia
Arkansas
Alaska

DISTRICT CITY & STATE

04
23
16
01
08
02
35
10
45
01
03
At Large

Heath, TX
Corning, NY
Wadsworth, OH
Johnson City, TN
West New York, NJ
Bolton, MS
Pomona, CA
Dayton, OH
Laguna Niguel, CA
Montross, VA
Rogers, AR

Fort Yukon, AK



